USCSchool
of Social Work

Center for Innovation and Research

on Veterans & Military Families

LOS ANGELES VETERANS

COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEE
1149 S. HiLL ST., 11TH FLOOR, LOS ANGELES, CA 20015

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2013

9:00 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:25 am

11:30 am

MEETING AGENDA

Check-In

Welcome & Agenda
Anthony Hassan, Director, CIR
Margaret Thomas, Collaborative Coordinator, CIR

Announcements and Review of Issues To Be Addressed in Working
Groups
¢ Survey

Working Group Sessions

¢ Behavioral Health
Career Advancement
Families & Children
Housing & Homelessness
Legal & Re-Entry

* & o o

Review of Working Group Sessions

Administrative ltems & Closing Remarks
Margaret R. Thomas

Collaborative Meeting Adjourns
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