

LOS ANGELES VETERANS COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEE

1149 S. HILL ST., 11TH FLOOR, LOS ANGELES, CA 90015





MEETING AGENDA

9:00 am	Check-In
9:30 am	Welcome & Agenda Anthony Hassan, Director, CIR Margaret Thomas, Collaborative Coordinator, CIR
9:40 am	Announcements and Review of Issues To Be Addressed in Working Groups Survey
10:00 am	Working Group Sessions ◆ Behavioral Health ◆ Career Advancement ◆ Families & Children ◆ Housing & Homelessness ◆ Legal & Re-Entry
11:00 am	Review of Working Group Sessions
11:25 am	Administrative Items & Closing Remarks Margaret R. Thomas
11:30 am	Collaborative Meeting Adjourns



LOS ANGELES VETERANS COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEE

1149 S. HILL ST., 11TH FLOOR, LOS ANGELES, CA 90015





MEETING AGENDA

9:00 am	Check-In
9:30 am	Welcome & Agenda Anthony Hassan, Director, CIR Margaret Thomas, Collaborative Coordinator, CIR
9:40 am	Announcements and Review of Issues To Be Addressed in Working Groups Survey
10:00 am	Working Group Sessions ◆ Behavioral Health ◆ Career Advancement ◆ Families & Children ◆ Housing & Homelessness ◆ Legal & Re-Entry
11:00 am	Review of Working Group Sessions
11:25 am	Administrative Items & Closing Remarks Margaret R. Thomas
11:30 am	Collaborative Meeting Adjourns